
TURNIERERGEBNISSE

Section Seniors: Mémorial Jean-Louis Bagnoud
Datum:
Mi, 27.09.2023
Spielform:
Single - Stableford, 18 Trous

Brut

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Emery, René-Claude  (8.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 27 36 80

2   Beney, Pierre-Alain  (8.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 26 35 81

3   Barras, Gabriel-André  (8.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 25 35 82

4   Bagnoud, Charles-André  (8.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 23 32 85

5   Cordonier, Bertrand  (12.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 23 38 84

6   Pel�ni, Olivier  (8.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 23 33 84

7   Bonvin, Géo  (11.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 22 35 85

8   Bonvin, Jean-Pierre  (6.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 7 22 28 86

9   Nanchen, Gilbert-R.  (9.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 19 27 90

10   Morard, Alain  (10.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 19 31 88

11   Bagnoud, Patrick-M.  (12.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 19 33 88

12   Taillens, Reto  (13.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 18 33 90

13   Morand, Bernard  (10.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 18 27 92

14   Lombardo, Mario François  (18.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 17 36 93

15   Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 17 31 93

16   Bonvin, Michel-Gérard  (13.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 17 30 93

17   Lesinski, Ryszard  (14.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 16 32 92

18   Fattore, Corrado  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 14 33 95

19   Niederhäuser, Pierre-Alain  (15.2) Sierre 18 14 32 93

20   Bagnoud, Charly  (16.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 14 30 96

21   Bonvin, André-Marcel  (13.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 13 24 98

22   Morrongiello, Tony  (14.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 13 28 96

23   Maier, Martin  (18.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 13 29 97
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24   Vallelian, Gérald  (12.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 12 25 97

25   Furrer, Otto  (20.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 24 12 32 99

26   Rudaz, Jean-Claude  (10.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 12 23 96

27   Tscherrig, Peter  (17.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 11 27 100

28   Rey, Luc-Ernest  (22.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 10 29 105

29   Rey, Michel-Louis  (15.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 10 26 99

30   Rey, Guy-François  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 10 28 100

31   Besse, Bruno  (26.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 31 10 36 102

32   Lamon, Jean  (18.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 9 27 99

33   Bagnoud, Yves  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 9 23 102

34   Bestenheider, Jean-Pierre  (12.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 8 19 103

35   Orth, Olivier  (16.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 8 20 106

36   Délèze, Pierre  (23.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 7 30 105

37   Bronsil, René  (20.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 7 22 106

38 Rutigliani, Rino-S.  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 6 24 105

39   Forster, Raoul  (34.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 41 6 34 114

40   Constantin, Marc-André  (18.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 6 22 107

41   Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 5 25 114

42   Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (26.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 4 20 119

43   Siggen, Daniel  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 4 17 118

44   Berclaz, Emmanuel  (22.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 6hc 29hc 105

Net

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Cordonier, Bertrand  (12.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 23 38 84

2 2 Lombardo, Mario François  (18.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 17 36 93

3   Emery, René-Claude  (8.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 27 36 80

4 3 Besse, Bruno  (26.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 31 10 36 102

5   Bonvin, Géo  (11.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 13 22 35 85

6   Beney, Pierre-Alain  (8.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 9 26 35 81

7   Barras, Gabriel-André  (8.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 25 35 82
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8   Forster, Raoul  (34.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 41 6 34 114

9   Fattore, Corrado  (18.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 14 33 95

10   Taillens, Reto  (13.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 18 33 90

11   Pel�ni, Olivier  (8.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 23 33 84

12   Bagnoud, Patrick-M.  (12.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 14 19 33 88

13   Bagnoud, Charles-André  (8.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 23 32 85

14   Lesinski, Ryszard  (14.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 16 32 92

15   Niederhäuser, Pierre-Alain  (15.2) Sierre 18 14 32 93

16   Furrer, Otto  (20.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 24 12 32 99

17   Morard, Alain  (10.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 19 31 88

18   Meier, Fred  (14.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 17 31 93

19   Délèze, Pierre  (23.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 7 30 105

20   Bagnoud, Charly  (16.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 14 30 96

21   Bonvin, Michel-Gérard  (13.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 16 17 30 93

22 Rey, Luc-Ernest  (22.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 10 29 105

23   Maier, Martin  (18.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 13 29 97

24   Morrongiello, Tony  (14.6) Crans-sur-Sierre 17 13 28 96

25   Bonvin, Jean-Pierre  (6.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 7 22 28 86

26   Rey, Guy-François  (18.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 10 28 100

27   Nanchen, Gilbert-R.  (9.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 10 19 27 90

28   Lamon, Jean  (18.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 9 27 99

29   Tscherrig, Peter  (17.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 20 11 27 100

30   Morand, Bernard  (10.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 18 27 92

31   Rey, Michel-Louis  (15.3) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 10 26 99

32   Vallelian, Gérald  (12.9) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 12 25 97

33   Glettig, Johnny  (26.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 5 25 114

34   Rutigliani, Rino-S.  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 6 24 105

35   Bonvin, André-Marcel  (13.1) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 13 24 98

36   Bagnoud, Yves  (18.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 18 9 23 102

37   Rudaz, Jean-Claude  (10.2) Crans-sur-Sierre 12 12 23 96

38   Bronsil, René  (20.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 21 7 22 106
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39   Constantin, Marc-André  (18.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 22 6 22 107

40   Oneyser, Jean-Michel  (26.4) Crans-sur-Sierre 32 4 20 119

41   Orth, Olivier  (16.0) Crans-sur-Sierre 19 8 20 106

42   Bestenheider, Jean-Pierre  (12.7) Crans-sur-Sierre 15 8 19 103

43   Siggen, Daniel  (23.5) Crans-sur-Sierre 28 4 17 118

44   Berclaz, Emmanuel  (22.8) Crans-sur-Sierre 27 6hc 29hc 105

PC CADDIE://online GmbH & Co. KG - - BLS:ALS - FN

Golf-Club Crans-sur-Sierre | PC CADDIE://online - Responsive https://www.pccaddie.net/clubs/0410010/app.php?cat=ts_resultlist&sub...

4 von 4 08.10.2023, 18:07


